
190
€

FULL TIME

3 MONTHS

340
€

FULL TIME

6 MONTHS

515
€

FULL TIME

12 MONTHS

053 91 89 360 thespa@ravenportresort.ie www.ravenportresort.ie

Ravenport Resort, Kilmacoe, Curracloe, Co Wexford, Y21 WE0V

 YM  MEMBERSHIPg

Access to Complimentary

parking for up to 3 hours

Access to Gym EquipmentAccess to Gym EquipmentAccess to Gym Equipment

Access to Group Classes

x 2 per week

Access to Group Classes

x 1 per week

Access to Group Classes

x 3 per week

Access to Complimentary

parking for up to 3 hours

Access to Complimentary

parking for up to 3 hours

15% off mid-week spa treatments  

20% off spa retail products

10% discount off food at

Willow Bar 

10 % off mid-week spa treatments  7 % off mid-week spa treatments  

15 % off spa retail products

10% discount off food at

Willow Bar 

7 % off spa retail products

10% discount off food at

Willow Bar 

10% discount off best available

rates at Neville Hotels 

10% discount off best available

rates at Neville Hotels 
10% discount off best available

rates at Neville Hotels 

https://www.ravenportresort.ie/health-club.html


300
€

COUPLES

3 MONTHS

550
€

COUPLES

6 MONTHS

900
€

COUPLES

12 MONTHS

053 91 89 360 thespa@ravenportresort.ie www.ravenportresort.ie

Ravenport Resort, Kilmacoe, Curracloe, Co Wexford, Y21 WE0V

 YM  MEMBERSHIPg

Access to Complimentary

parking for up to 3 hours

Access to Gym EquipmentAccess to Gym EquipmentAccess to Gym Equipment

Access to Group Classes

x 2 per week

Access to Group Classes

x 1 per week

Access to Group Classes

x 3 per week

Access to Complimentary

parking for up to 3 hours

Access to Complimentary

parking for up to 3 hours

15% off mid-week spa treatments  

20% off spa retail products

10% discount off food at

Willow Bar 

10 % off mid-week spa treatments  7 % off mid-week spa treatments  

15 % off spa retail products

10% discount off food at

Willow Bar 

7 % off spa retail products

10% discount off food at

Willow Bar 

10% discount off best available

rates at Neville Hotels 

10% discount off best available

rates at Neville Hotels 
10% discount off best available

rates at Neville Hotels 

https://www.ravenportresort.ie/health-club.html


95
€

TEEN

  AGE  16 TO 21

3 MONTHS

180
€

TEEN

 AGE 16 TO 21

6 MONTHS

310
€

TEEN

 AGE 16 TO 21

12 MONTHS

053 91 89 360 thespa@ravenportresort.ie www.ravenportresort.ie

Ravenport Resort, Kilmacoe, Curracloe, Co Wexford, Y21 WE0V

 YM  MEMBERSHIPg

Access to Complimentary

parking for up to 3 hours

Access to Gym EquipmentAccess to Gym EquipmentAccess to Gym Equipment

Access to Group Classes

x 2 per week

Access to Group Classes

x 1 per week

Access to Group Classes

x 3 per week

Access to Complimentary

parking for up to 3 hours

Access to Complimentary

parking for up to 3 hours

15% off mid-week spa treatments  

20% off spa retail products

10% discount off food at

Willow Bar 

10 % off mid-week spa treatments  7 % off mid-week spa treatments  

15 % off spa retail products

10% discount off food at

Willow Bar 

7 % off spa retail products

10% discount off food at

Willow Bar 

10% discount off best available

rates at Neville Hotels 

10% discount off best available

rates at Neville Hotels 

10% discount off best available

rates at Neville Hotels 

https://www.ravenportresort.ie/health-club.html


120
€

STUDENTS  &

OVER 65

3 MONTHS

225
€

STUDENTS  &

OVER 65

6 MONTHS

390
€

STUDENTS  &

OVER 65

12 MONTHS

053 91 89 360 thespa@ravenportresort.ie www.ravenportresort.ie

Ravenport Resort, Kilmacoe, Curracloe, Co Wexford, Y21 WE0V

 YM  MEMBERSHIPg

Access to Complimentary

parking for up to 3 hours

Access to Gym EquipmentAccess to Gym EquipmentAccess to Gym Equipment

Access to Group Classes

x 2 per week

Access to Group Classes

x 1 per week

Access to Group Classes

x 3 per week

Access to Complimentary

parking for up to 3 hours

Access to Complimentary

parking for up to 3 hours

15% off mid-week spa treatments  

20% off spa retail products

10% discount off food at

Willow Bar 

10 % off mid-week spa treatments  7 % off mid-week spa treatments  

15 % off spa retail products

10% discount off food at

Willow Bar 

7 % off spa retail products

10% discount off food at

Willow Bar 

10% discount off best available

rates at Neville Hotels 
10% discount off best available

rates at Neville Hotels 
10% discount off best available

rates at Neville Hotels 

https://www.ravenportresort.ie/health-club.html

